

t
ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27999/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2010 in RSA No. 393/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE, CIRCUIT BENCH AT
GULBARGA)

SHIVASHARNAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTAPPA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., PERMISSION TO ACCEPT
LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K.Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Ragavendra Naik, Adv.for
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks to enable the petitioner to file
additional documents.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master