

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27999/2010

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 07/07/2010 in RSA No.393/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHIVASHARNAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTAPPA &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, PERMISSION  
TO ACCEPT LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief ))

Date: 03/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Vinod K. Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Tandon, Adv.  
Mr. Raja Ragavendra Nadh, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Bhatt, Adv.  
Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated by learned counsel  
for the respondents, hearing of this matter is adjourned  
for two week.(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER