

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27999/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2010 in RSA No.393/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHIVASHARNAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTAPPA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, PERMISSION
TO ACCEPT LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raja Venkatappa Naik, Adv.
Mr. Raja Raghavedra Naik, Adv.
Mr. SK Tandon, Adv.
Mr. HK Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
post after summer vacation. Additional documents may be filed
in the meanwhile.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master