

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27999/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/07/2010  
in RSA No. 393/2006 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka at  
Bangalore)

SHIVASHARNAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTAPPA(DEAD) BY LRS.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing official translation,  
permission to accept lengthy list of dates, permission to file  
additional documents, substitution of l.rs. of the deceased  
respondent, interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raja Venkatappa Naik, Adv.  
Mr. Raja Raghavendra Naik, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Tandon, Adv.  
Mr. Dhirendra Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 11th November, 2014.

Signature Not Verified [KALYANI GUPTA]  
Digitally signed by  
Kalyani Gupta  
Date: 2014.08.09  
10:24:04 IST  
Reason:

COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER