

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.17

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5398/2017

SHIVASHARNAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHANTAPPA(DEAD) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sachin Pahwa, Adv.
Ms. Swati Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Singh, Adv.
Ms. Reeta Puniya, Adv.
Ms. Baby Devi Bonia, Adv.
Mr. Priyanshu Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Lamba, Adv.
Shashi Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Manish Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Mulchandani, Adv.
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, AOR
Mr. Preetam Shah, Adv.
Mr. Rajul Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Angad Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the court made the following
O R D E R

Time is sought on the ground of personal
inconvenience of the arguing counsel of the
appellant.

Hence list this appeal on 22.03.2023.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Asth. Registrar-Cum-PS

(Ranjana Shailey)
Court Master