

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.16

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5398/2017

SHIVASHARNAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHANTAPPA (DEAD) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raja Venkattapa Naik, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Pahwa, Adv.
Mr. Mata Prasad Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Rastogisingh, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Pal Saini, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Misra, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Roy, Adv.
Ms. Swati jain, Adv.
Mr. Sagar, Adv.
For Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Preetam Shah, Adv.
Mr. Rajul Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Angad Singh, Adv.
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to file brief synopsis of the case.
2. List after four weeks to enable the learned counsel for the appellant to do the needful.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)